GSOT03C to GSOT36C
Document Number 85824
Rev. 1.8, 09-Oct-08
Vishay Semiconductors
1
20456
2

YYY = Type code (see table below)
XX = Date code
Ordering Information
Package Data
20357
YYYX
X
X
X
Device name Ordering code
Taped units per reel
(8 mm tape on 7" reel)
Minimum order quantity
GSOT03C GSOT03C-GS08 3000 15 000
GSOT04C GSOT04C-GS08 3000 15 000
GSOT05C GSOT05C-GS08 3000 15 000
GSOT08C GSOT08C-GS08 3000 15 000
GSOT12C GSOT12C-GS08 3000 15 000
GSOT15C GSOT15C-GS08 3000 15 000
GSOT24C GSOT24C-GS08 3000 15 000
GSOT36C GSOT36C-GS08 3000 15 000
Device name
Package
name
Marking